2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Prabhakar kasbe

CONTACT NO.

9767322503

STUDENT NAME *

Rameshwar Prabhakar kasbe

ROLL NO.

85

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 1/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 2/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

4. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 3/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of  *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 4/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Very good all facilities in djps college

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Mule Tryambakeshwar Balasaheb

CONTACT NO.

9922027237

STUDENT NAME *

Mule Geetanjali Tryambakeshwar

ROLL NO.

87

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 6/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 7115



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 8/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 9/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

11. Any Other Remarks: *

All facilities provided by college is Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Abasaheb Kisanrao Gonge

CONTACT NO.

9665159603

STUDENT NAME *

Gonge Omkar Abasaheb

ROLL NO.

83

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 11/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 12/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 13/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11tt74XfZ3szTIuVWZ-ngc9cW4-tjNg8Y JbPAUpzCKFl/edit#responses 14/15



2/4/24, 9:45 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2018-19

11. Any Other Remarks: *

College campus is very good.
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2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Ganesh Vijay Jambhale

CONTACT NO.

9272733426

STUDENT NAME *

Prerana Ganesh Jambhale

ROLL NO.

63

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 1/10



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 2/10



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

4. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 3/10



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of  *
the college?

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 4/10



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good
Good
Average

@ Below average

Poor

11. Any Other Remarks: *

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Saleem khan Pathan

CONTACT NO.

9421459119

STUDENT NAME *

Mahek Khanum

ROLL NO.

47

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 6/10



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 710



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good
Average

Below average

@ Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good
Average

@ Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

Good

Average
@ Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 8/10



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good
Good
Average

@ Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SFjC5kJ4YcGRPA2q5E9qpTCqSphyKxbkNzHoycGh81s/edit#responses 9/10



2/4/24, 9:46 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2021-22

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Very poor faculty for pharmacy

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Narayan haribhau raut

CONTACT NO.

7385678184

STUDENT NAME *

Raut Mayuri Narayan

ROLL NO.

60

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 1/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 2/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

4. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 3/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of  *
the college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 4/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

11. Any Other Remarks: *

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Jyotiram nikam

CONTACT NO.

90670 28498

STUDENT NAME *

Prajkta nikam

ROLL NO.

54

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 6/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 7/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 8/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 9/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Everyone performance is good thanks alot to all the teachers for putting such effort on our daughter

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Subhash narayan dongare

CONTACT NO.

8767779308

STUDENT NAME *

Ashwini subhash dongare

ROLL NO.

24

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 11/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 12/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 13/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

Good
@ Average

Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 14/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

sanjay girijaji dhawale

CONTACT NO.

8856924358

STUDENT NAME *

prerna sanjay dhawale

ROLL NO.

22

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 16/100
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 17/100
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 18/100
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 19/100
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

good
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Udhav govindrao pitale

CONTACT NO.

9049252546

STUDENT NAME *

Vaishnavi udhav pitale

ROLL NO.

58

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 22/100
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 23/100
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 24/100
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 25/100


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Sadashiv shingare

CONTACT NO.

9370564680

STUDENT NAME *

Shital sadashiv shingare

ROLL NO.

69

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No remarks
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Asaram Sitaram Dukare

CONTACT NO.

9657952037

STUDENT NAME *

Vaishnavi Asaram Dukare

ROLL NO.

26

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Vinod panditrao gaikwad

CONTACT NO.

9421456566

STUDENT NAME *

Vidya vinod gaikwad

ROLL NO.

29

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Must be important test on topic wise in every units,and also parents meeting is needed.
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORMA.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Vilas Pandurang Kale

CONTACT NO.

9356945230

STUDENT NAME *

Vaishnavi Vilas Kale

ROLL NO.

82

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 43/100
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Must be important tests on topics wise on every units and also parents meeting is needed.
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Dipak Lakxman Khedkar

CONTACT NO.

9096322219

STUDENT NAME *

Vishakha Dipak Khedkar

ROLL NO.

83

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Thank you so much for all your efforts.
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Vyankati baba Shingane

CONTACT NO.

9158704825

STUDENT NAME *

Shraddha Vyankati Shingane

ROLL NO.

2225901823068

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

Good
@ Average

Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Good
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Tanpure datta Sundar rao

CONTACT NO.

8010601374

STUDENT NAME *

Tanpure suhani datta

ROLL NO.

72

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Bhosale balasaheb tukaram

CONTACT NO.

9850255640

STUDENT NAME *

Bhosale shradha balasaheb

ROLL NO.

12

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Other remarks is about the student skill ,knowledge or teachers can improve their knowledge by
providing them good guidance and Apportunities. Taking regular or extra classes.
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Ganesh navdev tengse

CONTACT NO.

8262947579

STUDENT NAME *

Durga Ganesh tengse

ROLL NO.

74

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Santosh ramkrishna chamalwar

CONTACT NO.

8459227089

STUDENT NAME *

Chamalwar Priyanka Santosh

ROLL NO.

15

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H4kRf7upn90AsmaqggqPXd-mYjNZEGcersJa6-JNEAXcl/edit#responses 74/100



2/4/24, 9:47 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Improve the facilities
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Satpalsing Chandrasing Bout

CONTACT NO.

9960281943

STUDENT NAME *

Bout Nandini Satpalsing

ROLL NO.

2225901823014

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

no
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Udhav govindrao pitale

CONTACT NO.

9049252546

STUDENT NAME *

Vaishnavi udhav pitale

ROLL NO.

58

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Good
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Arun Kishanrao Bhosle

CONTACT NO.

9673020812

STUDENT NAME *

Bhosle Shital Arun

ROLL NO.

13

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Improve the students skill
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DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Gajanan Rangrav Gadade

CONTACT NO.

8379082804

STUDENT NAME *

Sandhya Gajanan Gadade

ROLL NO.

27

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Thank you so much for all your efforts
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2022-23

DJPS college of Pharmacy

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Rahul limbaji Shinde

CONTACT NO.

7620224018

STUDENT NAME *

Rita Rahul shinde

ROLL NO.

66

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

No
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